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IVF MEDIA AND OILS

Hypure™ Oil Heavy and Light
Pre-washed paraffin oils for culture and IVF procedures. 
Our Hypure™ Oils can be used as an overlay for embryo 
culture, oocytes and sperm in ART and micromanipulation 
procedures. Available with different density and viscosity.

Hypure™
Oil Heavy

 
MOHVD-100P
MOHVD-250P
MOHVD-500P

MOLHD-100
MOLHD-100P
MOLHD-250P
MOLHD-500

MOLHD-500P

100
250
500
100
100
250
500
500

Product Code Volume (ml)

Hypure™
Oil Light

SepaSperm® Solution
A 100% stock solution used for separation of motile sperm 
from non-germ cells, immotile spermatozoa and seminal 
fluid using a density gradient method. 

SepaSperm
Solution

 
SED100-20x5

SED100-50
SED100-100

5x20
50

100

Product Code Volume (ml)

Gamete 
Buffer 

GBD-100
GBD-250

100
250

Product Code Volume (ml)

Gamete Buffer 
A medium used for washing and handling of human 
gametes and embryos outside the incubator while 
performing ICSI, IUI and embryo transfer procedures. 


