

DISCOVER
OUR
IVF MEDIA
AND OILS







## Hypure™ Oil Heavy and Light

Pre-washed paraffin oils for culture and IVF procedures. Our Hypure™ Oils can be used as an overlay for embryo culture, oocytes and sperm in ART and micromanipulation procedures. Available with different density and viscosity.

Product	Code	Volume (ml)
Hypure™ Oil Heavy	MOHVD-100P	100
	MOHVD-250P	250
	MOHVD-500P	500
Hypure™ Oil Light	MOLHD-100	100
	MOLHD-100P	100
	MOLHD-250P	250
	MOLHD-500	500
	MOLHD-500P	500

## SepaSperm® Solution

A 100% stock solution used for separation of motile sperm from non-germ cells, immotile spermatozoa and seminal fluid using a density gradient method.

Product	Code	Volume (ml)
SepaSperm Solution	SED100-20x5	5x20
	SED100-50	50
	SED100-100	100





## Gamete Buffer

A medium used for washing and handling of human gametes and embryos outside the incubator while performing ICSI, IUI and embryo transfer procedures.

Product	Code	Volume (ml)
Gamete	GBD-100	100
Buffer	GBD-250	250

WWW.KITAZATO-IVF.COM U.20.1